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	Last Saved: Last Saved:
	Date: 04/01/2014
	Project: Tomahawk - Vogel Road Overlay STP-5403 (657)
	Plans & Specs: $0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE
	DATE: Tuesday, April 1st
	Estimate: $160,000.00
	Company Name 1-1: Pace Construction Company
	Contact Name 1-1: Shea Wiemann
	Address1 1-1: 1620 Woodson Road
	Address2 1-1: St. Louis, Missouri 63114
	Phone 1-1: (314) 524-7223
	Email 1-1: swiemann@paceconstructionstl.com
	Company Name 1-2: Gershenson Construction
	Contact Name 1-2: Geanna Moore
	Address1 1-2: 2 Truitt Drive
	Address2 1-2: Eureka, MO 63025
	Phone 1-2: 636-938-9595
	Email 1-2: gmoore@gershenson.com
	Company Name 1-3: Ford Asphalt Company, Inc.
	Contact Name 1-3: Brad Fritsche 
	Address1 1-3: 13164 Taussig Avenue 
	Address2 1-3: Bridgeton, MO 63044 
	Phone 1-3: 314-291-2600 
	Email 1-3: bfritsche@fordasphalt.com 
	Company Name 1-4: Spencer Contracting
	Contact Name 1-4: Patrick Buttner
	Address1 1-4: 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Rd
	Address2 1-4: Arnold, MO 63010
	Phone 1-4: 314-843-5166
	Email 1-4: pat.buttner@spencercontracting.com
	Company Name 1-5: Magruder Paving LLC
	Contact Name 1-5: Donnie Mantle
	Address1 1-5: 255 Watson Road
	Address2 1-5: Troy, MO 63379
	Phone 1-5: 573-286-4908
	Email 1-5: dmantle@magrudercompanies.com
	Company Name 1-6: Pace Construction
	Contact Name 1-6: Ryan Casey
	Address1 1-6: 1620 Woodson Rd
	Address2 1-6: St. Louis, MO 63114
	Phone 1-6: 314-524-7223
	Email 1-6: rcasey@paceconstructionstl.com
	Company Name 2-1: NB West Contracting Company
	Contact Name 2-1: Mike Manion
	Address1 2-1: 2780 Mary Ave  
	Address2 2-1: St. Louis, MO 63144  
	Phone 2-1: 314-962-3145
	Email 2-1: mmanion@nbwest.com
	Company Name 2-2: 
	Contact Name 2-2: 
	Address1 2-2: 
	Address2 2-2: 
	Phone 2-2: 
	Email 2-2: 
	Company Name 2-3: 
	Contact Name 2-3: 
	Address1 2-3: 
	Address2 2-3: 
	Phone 2-3: 
	Email 2-3: 
	Company Name 2-4: 
	Contact Name 2-4: 
	Address1 2-4: 
	Address2 2-4: 
	Phone 2-4: 
	Email 2-4: 
	Company Name 2-5: 
	Contact Name 2-5: 
	Address1 2-5: 
	Address2 2-5: 
	Phone 2-5: 
	Email 2-5: 
	Company Name 2-6: 
	Contact Name 2-6: 
	Address1 2-6: 
	Address2 2-6: 
	Phone 2-6: 
	Email 2-6: 


